Kinderzentren

Partner der Familie

Kinderzentren Kunterbunt - Pricelist Creche

at the location Heidelberg
valid from Januar 2024

Core opening times: 9.00 a.m. - 01.00 p.m.

Child care costs

Monthly tuition fee includes all craft materials

Creche
. Price per additional hour (from
Hours per week Monthly tuition fee .
15 minutes)*
up to 20 180,00 € 8,50 €
>20-25 211,00 € 8,50 €
>25-30 243,00 € 8,50 €
>30-35 306,00 € 8,50 €
>35-40 370,00 € 8,50 €
>40-45 433,00 € 8,50 €
>45-50 496,00 € 8,50 €
>50-55 560,00 € 8,50 €

Catering-offer

fruit and beverages (without lunch)

9,00 €/ month

breakfast

15,00 €/ month

afternoon shack

7,00 €/ month

lunch, fruit and beverages

66,00 €/ month

Full board for nursery day care meals**

88,00 €/ Monat

Care product flat rate (Diapers, lotion, wet wipes, disposable

gloves)***

20,00 €/ Monat

A grace period of 15 minutes is granted for drop-off and pick-up times within the specified opening hours; from the fifth
use of the grace period per month, the additional hours will be invoiced *

The actual monthly catering contribution depends on the location-specific breakfast and snack offer**

If necessary***

Childcare hours outside of opening hours are charged at a flat rate of €40.00 each

Itis possible to apply for additional payments from the city's social services. We will be happy to
assist you with the application process.




